Commercial Retrofit Downlight –
Wattage Tunable & CCT Adjustable
Dimensions:
SKU: NUR-CES-XXW40/80-CCT/3500K
®
Revision: January 04, 2025 1
Description:
The commercial retrofit downlight is a versatile lighting solution suitable for commercial and

Lumen Output
Wattage Tunable
Ordering Guide: (Commercial Downlight)
SKU: NUR-CES-XXW40/80-CCT/3500K
®
Revision: January 04, 2025 2
SKU: NUR-CES-40W-CCT
Series
NUR-CES
Wattage Color Temperature
40W
80W
CCT  3000K/3500K/4000K
3500K
*CCT Selectable: 3000K,3500K,4000K available only for 40W light engine.
Wattage                                   40W                80W
Input Voltage             120-277VAC                             110-347V
6inch 12.09”(12 ⅛ʺ)
6.37”(6 ⅜ʺ)
Ø6.37”(Ø6 ⅜ʺ) 1.
37
”(
1
⅜
ʺ)
13.83”(13 ⅞ʺ)
27.25”(27 ¼ʺ)
8inch 13.31”(13 ¼″)
Ø7.72”(7 ¾″)
1.3”(1 ¼″)6.
16
”(6
 ⅛
″)
3.
55
”(3
 ½
″)
14.85”(14 ⅞″)
27.25”(27 ¼″)
SKU: NUR-CES-XXW40/80-CCT/3500K
®
Revision: January 04, 2025 3
Ordering Guide: (Constructional Frame)
Example: NUR-CE6-Frame
Series
NUR-CE
KitType
Frame6  6”
8           8”
10           10”
Ordering Guide: (Accessories Trim)
Example: NUR-CE6-Trim
Series
NUR-CE
KitType
Trim6  6”
8           8”
10           10”
B
10inch